

Thank you for your interest in the Water Environment Federation's Young Professional Scholarship. This scholarship will cover the registration cost to attend the National Water Policy Fly-In during Water Week 2019 in Washington, DC. Full details about the scholarship and fly-in are available at www.wef.org/waterweek. Additional funding may be available for scholarship recipients. Please fill out the form below and return before March 22, 2019.

First Name:	Las	Last Name:		
Employer/Organization:				
Job Title:				
Email Address:		Phone Number:		
Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Code:		
State Member Associatio	on (MA) Affiliate (e.g. NYWEA, 0	CSWEA, PNCWA, etc):		
Are you a WEF Young P	rofessional, which means you're	a WEF member, 35 years old or y	younger, and have	
five or fewer years of exp	perience in the sector?			
Yes: No:				
Dates you plan to be in V	Washington, DC?			
(Fly-In Schedule available at v	www.waterweek.us/agenda)			



Mark the events/sessions you're planning to attend:

WEF Government Affairs Committee Meeting, April 3, 8:30 AM – 10:00 AM

WEF Young Professional Networking Luncheon, April 3, Noon – 1:30 PM

National Water Policy Fly-In Federal Agency Roundtables, April 3, 2:00 PM – 5:00 PM

Water Week 2019 Congressional Reception, April 3, 6:00 PM – 7:30 PM

National Water Policy Fly-In Congressional Breakfast, April 4, 8:00 AM-10:00 AM

Joint Water Week Briefing on Capitol Hill, April 4, 11:00 AM – 12:15 PM

Congressional Office Visits, April 4, Noon – 4:30 PM

National Water Policy Fly-In Closing Reception, April 4, 5:30 PM – 7:30 PM

Are you planning to meet with your Members of Congress, either alone or with a delegation from state?

Yes: No:

Have you ever attended the Fly-In before? If so, when?

Would you consider joining the WEF Government Affairs Committee?

Yes: No:

Please provide at least one professional reference that would be supportive of your participating in the Fly-In.

Phone: Relation:

Please send completed form to your MA Affiliate, and WEF's Government Affairs team at akathman@wef.org. Questions? Please contact Amy Kathman at akathman@wef.org

*NOTICE: Scholarships are available on a first-come first-serve basis and WEF retains the right of selection. WEF's selection committee will make all final decisions.